SCENT WORK AUSTIN TEXAS CLUB

EMAIL COMMUNICATION POLICY

The Club will send all official notifications via email unless otherwise requested. Atlarge members can expect to receive notification of club meetings, dues notices, minutes, and all other information via the member's email address on file with the Club Secretary. In addition, board members can expect to receive notification of board meetings and all other information via email at the member's email address on file with the Club Secretary.

I understand that I can revoke this authorization at any time by submitting written notice to the Club Secretary.

I understand that it is my responsibility to notify the Club Secretary if my email address changes.

I hereby acknowledge the Club's policy and agree to receive documents at the following email address:

EMAIL ADDRESS:	
Member Name (Print):	
Signature:	
Date:	
Jaic	